502543044 10/23/2013

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT2588508

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME			
CONVEYING PARTY DATA				
Name		Execution Date		
KBIO LIMITED		07/04/2011		

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KBIOSCIENCES UK LIMITED
Street Address:	QUEENS ROAD
Internal Address:	TEDDINGTON
City:	MIDDLESEX
State/Country:	UNITED KINGDOM
Postal Code:	TW11 0LY

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13111649

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

 Fax Number:
 (585)232-2152

 Phone:
 585-232-6500

 Email:
 tryan@hselaw.com

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the email attempt is unsuccessful.

Correspondent Name: THOMAS B. RYAN

Address Line 1: 1600 BAUSCH & LOMB PLACE
Address Line 4: ROCHESTER, NEW YORK 14604-2711

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	97584.000003
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	THOMAS B. RYAN
Signature:	/Thomas B. Ryan/
Date:	10/23/2013
Date:	10/23/2013

Total Attachments: 1

source=97584-3_ChangeName-07-04-2011#page1.tif

CH \$40.00

PATENT REEL: 031462 FRAME: 0158



CERTIFICATE OF INCORPORATION ON CHANGE OF NAME

Company No. 7686158

The Registrar of Companies for England and Wales hereby certifies that under the Companies Act 2006:

KBIO LIMITED

a company incorporated as private limited by shares; having its registered office situated in England/Wales; has changed its name to:

KBIOSCIENCES UK LIMITED

Given at Companies House on 4th July 2011



RECORDED: 10/23/2013



PATENT REEL: 031462 FRAME: 0159